
Divisional Human Resources Contacts 
 
Accelerator & Fusion Research: Sylvia Garcia x2828; SGarcia@lbl.gov 

ALS: Katie Fuller x2233; KMFuller@lbl.gov  

CFO, Human Resources, Operations, Directorate: Liz Folau x2498; 

EFFolau@lbl.gov  

Chemical Sciences: Dionell Peoples x7509; DBPeoples@lbl.gov 

Computing Sciences (CRD and NERSC): Nina Del Cid x2747; 

LEDelCid@lbl.gov 

EETD, Earth Sciences: Misty Jo Tagatac x7074; MJTagatac@lbl.gov 

EH&S: Wade Crosson x7301; WMCrosson@lbl.gov   

Engineering: Ame Northrup, x4615; ANorthrup@lbl.gov  

Facilities: La Shanta Jenkins  x5483;  LSJenkins@lbl.gov    

Genomics Division and JGI: Cristina Albers 925-296-5892; 

CAlbers@lbl.gov 

Life Sciences: Sadia Afandi x6672; SAfandi@lbl.gov  

Nuclear Science, Physics:  Elizabeth Coyne x4563; EMCoyne@lbl.gov 

Material Sciences: Paris Gordon, x6685; pcgordon@lbl.gov    

Physical Biosciences: Christine Santiago; x5059; CSantiago@lbl.gov 


